Contents

List of Tables

Preface
1

Introduction
A. S. Oberai

An Overview of Settlement Policies and
Programs
A. S. Oberai

Transmigration in Indonesia
H. W. Arndt

Land Settlement in Malaysia: A Case Study of
the Federal Land Development Authority
Projects

Tunku Shamsul Bahrin

Land Settlements in the Philippines
Cayetano Paderanga, |Jr.

Land Settlement in Ethiopia: A Review of
Developments
Eishetu Chole and Teshome Mulat

vii

Xiii

89

129

161



vi Contents

10.

11.

Index

A Case Study of the Resettlement of Nomads in
Somalia
Tod A. Ragsdale and Abdullahi Scek Ali

Land Settlements and Population Redistribution
in the United Republic of Tanzania
P. 5. Maro

Colonist Constraints, Strategies, and Mobility:
Recent Trends in Latin American Frontier Zones
Sally E. Findley

The Colonization Experience in Brazil
Maria Helena F. T. Henriques

Settlement Policies in the Forest Highlands of
Peru

Jorge Carpio

202

237

271

317

355

387



